http://www.thenewsenterprise.com/news/local/brent-ditto-named-to-wku-alumni-association-board/article_31f7c491-bcc2-5d22-9805-0109a36ec8cd.html

Brent Ditto named to WKU Alumni Association Board

8 hrs ago

Brent Ditto, a 2002 graduate of Western Kentucky University, has been named to the WKU Alumni Association Board of Directors.

Ditto, of Elizabethtown, a lifetime member of the WKU Alumni Association, is a certified financial planner at Ditto Wealth Management LLC.

According to a WKU news release, he is an active member of the Heartland Chapter of the WKU Alumni Association, a longtime Cupola Society donor and was recognized as WKU's Young Alumnus of the Year in 2011. As a student, he was a member of Phi Delta Theta fraternity, the Economics Club and the Spirit Masters and was recognized as Intramurals Executive of the Year.